> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Tot. Number of countries
45 337 + 2 (R)

FINAL ENTRIES

10 Kilometres Road Men

Member Federation Surname

Sul LOBALU

BEL KIMELI

NOR NORDAS

GBR LEONARD

ESP FIFA

GBR WHEELER

ESP PEREZ

FRA PALCAU

FRA BEDARD

ESP RAMOS

NED VERBAANDERT
GER MOTSCHMANN
NED ZIJDERLAAN
NOR EDMAN

GBR MANTHORPE
FRA GUYON

BEL DEFLANDRE
BEL VERCAUTEREN
BEL DELY

ITA JAAFARI

NED SCHUTTE

CZE VICH

ITA ALFIERI

ITA OUHDA

GBR CROSS

LUX QUERINJEAN
BEL VANDERPOORTEN
ESP OUKHELFEN
NOR SVELA

ITA BOUIH

NED ASSORGIA
BEL KONTEH

DEN LILLES@

CZE FRIS

LTU VALINCIUS
POL NOWICKI

IRL KILREHILL

04 Apr 2025 12:34 CEST

Tot. Number of athletes

Num. of countries: 32

First Name

Dominic Lokinyomo
Isaac

Narve Gilje
Rory

lias

Charles
Juan Antonio
Fabien
Simon

Jesus

Tim
Johannes
Juan
Ferdinand Kvan
Alfie
Baptiste
Clément
Sander
Arnaud

Badr

Noah
Damian
Luca

Ahmed

Ellis

Ruben
Marco
Abdessamad
Per

Yassin
Gianluca
Noah

Joel Ibler
Jan

Giedrius
Adam
Keelan

Tot. Number of Men
177 + 1 (R)

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Running Championships
2025, Brussels-Leuven (BEL)

DoB

16/08/1998
09/03/1994
30/09/1998
13/02/2001
16/05/1989
04/07/1998
06/11/1988
22/06/1997
03/01/1997
29/04/1996
17/07/2000
03/08/1994
27/09/2005
12/02/1993
26/09/1999
17/01/2001
14/12/1997
16/07/1998
22/01/1997
15/04/1998
15/05/1995
14/08/1998
31/10/2000
10/03/1997
22/09/1996
22/12/2001
04/09/2000
18/12/1998
19/03/1992
24/11/1996
29/11/1994
24/08/2003
17/11/2003
19/12/1995
20/01/2000
24/08/1990
29/09/2000

Tot. Number of Women

160 + 1 (R)

PB

26:54
27:10
27:31
27:38
27:41
27:42
27:45
27:54
28:07
28:08
28:10
28:11
28:13
28:13
28:14
28:16
28:17
28:17
28:18
28:19
28:19
28:21
28:21
28:23
28:24
28:25
28:31
27:44
28:16
28:37
28:37
28:39
28:38
28:43
28:44
28:44
28:50

Num. of athletes: 80

SB

26:54
27:10
27:33
27:38
27:41
27:42
27:45
27:54
28:07
28:08
28:10
28:11
28:13
28:13
28:14
28:16
28:17
28:17
28:18
28:19
28:19
28:21
28:21
28:23
28:24
28:25
28:31
28:33
28:35
28:37
28:37
28:39
28:39
28:43
28:44
28:48
28:50
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

10 Kilometres Road Men

Member Federation Surname

UKR ATAMANIUK
Sul FREITAG

ISR TAYACHEW
POR AMARAL
MLT MICALLEF
POR PEREIRA
ISR MUCHIE
POR AMARO

TUR BASTUG

ISL ANDRESSON
SVK DUREC

TUR CAGIRAN
TUR TASYUREK
POR SANTOS
AND GOMEZ LOZANO
CRO NOVOSEL
EST SIHT

FRA DAGUINOS
FRA SCHRUB
GER BIENENFELD
GER VOIGT

GRE STAMOULIS
IRL DALTON

IRL TOBIN

ISL SMARASON
ISR CHEKOLE
ITA FANIEL

ITA GUERRA
KOS YMERI

LAT JOCIS

LAT RAZGALIS
LAT SERJOGINS
LTU BERTASIUS
LTU VANAGAS
MNE KUKULICIC
NED FOPPEN
POR PINTO

POR ROCHA

SMR BUGLI

SRB BORBELJ
Sul RAESS

SWE ABOOTORABI

04 Apr 2025 12:34 CEST

Num. of countries: 32

First Name

Andrii
Nino
Necho
Ruben
Luke
Jodo
Zemenu
Pedro
Ramazan
Hlynur
Peter
Abdulhalik
ismail
Duarte
Carles
Tomislav
Morten
Etienne
Yann
Davor Aaron
Nils
Nikolaos
Cormac
Sean
Stefan Kari
Dereje
Eyob
Francesco
Albion
Ugis
Janis
Dmitrijs
Simas
Ignas
Miljan
Mike

José Carlos
Hugo
Lorenzo
Buro
Jonas
Mohammadreza

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Running Championships
2025, Brussels-Leuven (BEL)

DoB

08/05/2002
09/10/2004
20/11/1996
26/04/2001
25/11/1989
26/02/1996
05/12/2000
18/05/2002
01/12/2000
16/09/1993
12/09/1992
15/09/2002
01/01/2003
24/07/2003
21/02/1994
21/09/1999
03/08/2004
15/02/2000
20/03/1996
25/09/1997
02/05/1997
01/07/2002
01/09/1998
20/07/1994
14/10/2003
13/07/2000
26/11/1992
17/07/2001
14/10/1995
13/09/1993
26/05/1985
23/02/1993
31/10/1993
29/12/2003
17/02/2000
29/11/1996
03/05/1997
27/06/1997
19/06/1998
16/05/1995
08/03/1994
31/08/1989

PB

29:09
29:16
29:17
29:17
29:26
29:29
29:28
29:20
29:48
29:17
29:20
29:59
30:02
30:14
30:25
29:01
30:58
27:04
27:58
28:31
28:03
30:41

29:06

29:27
28:08
27:59

30:15
30:53
29:10

27:59

30:46
32:06
30:13
29:27
28:16

Num. of athletes: 80

SB

29:09
29:16
29:17
29:17
29:26
29:29
29:39
29:45
29:48
29:54
29:58
29:59
30:02
30:14
30:55
30:57

Page 2 of 13



Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Running Championships
2025, Brussels-Leuven (BEL)

O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

10 Kilometres Road Men Num. of countries: 32 Num. of athletes: 80
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
TUR ATAC Sezgin 21/03/1998

04 Apr 2025 12:34 CEST Page 3 of 13



Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Running Championships
2025, Brussels-Leuven (BEL)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

Half Marathon Men Num. of countries: 28 Num. of athletes: 56 + 1 (R)

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
FRA GONDOUIN Valentin 04/03/1999 1:00:17 1:00:17
NOR KIBRAB Awet Nftalem 09/05/1995 1:00:46 1:00:46
ITA CHIAPPINELLI Yohanes 18/08/1997 1:00:50 1:01:01
BEL DEBOGNIES Simon 16/07/1996 1:01:02 1:01:02
DEN SIMONSEN Jacob Sommer 01/01/1995 1:01:11 1:01:11
POR BORGES Miguel 04/10/1994 1:01:54 1:01:54
ITA CHEVRIER Xavier 17/03/1990 1:01:56 1:01:56
NED VAN HOOREN Bas 12/06/1992 1:02:04 1:02:04
ESP (R) OUKHELFEN Abdennasser 07/01/1993 1:02:06 1:02:06
ESP SANCHEZ Pablo 07/11/1996 1:02:03 1:02:13
POR PEREIRA André 10/08/1995 1:02:20 1:02:20
ITA MONDAZZI Alberto 21/02/1998 1:02:38 1:02:38
ESP GUERRA Javier 10/11/1983 1:01:21 1:02:41
POL MALINA Dawid 18/11/1991 1:03:45 1:03:45
DEN SLOTH Jens 17/01/1998 1:03:52 1:03:52
BEL SCHYNS Nicolas 10/07/1991 1:03:13 1:03:56
BEL BIERINCKX Vincent 25/04/1990 1:04:05 1:04:05
DEN JOHNSEN Mikael 04/02/1992 1:03:50 1:04:05
POR LOPES Rafael 25/05/2000 1:04:08 1:04:08
POR OLIVEIRA Luis 05/09/1999 1:04:17 1:04:17
FRA MONTOYA Raphael 24/11/1995 1:02:16 1:04:27
TUR EMEKTAR Murat 01/02/1998 1:03:20 1:04:55
TUR ALKANOGLU Ahmet 29/07/1999 1:03:57 1:04:56
TUR TEKAL Ersin 30/08/1995 1:03:13 1:05:10
HUN LOMB Adam 09/07/2001 1:04:41 1:05:49
HUN CSERE Gaspar 12/08/1991 1:03:39 1:05:50
POR MARQUES Miguel 10/01/1995 1:03:28 1:05:55
MLT CASSAR Dillon 01/03/1997 1:05:57 1:05:57
GRE KARAISKOS Panagiotis 16/12/1988 1:06:14 1:06:14
LTU TARASEVICIUS Lukas 30/06/1994 1:06:51 1:08:56
MDA SIURIS Ivan 17/06/1991 1:04:09 1:09:36
CRO DRACAR Ivan 13/01/1996 1:07:20 1:09:46
BEL COLLARD Arnaud 18/02/2000 1:03:28 1:11:09
ALB KELLEZI [lir 08/07/1988 1:12:08

AUT HINTERNDORFER Timo 07/07/2004 1:03:05

BEL PAQUET Amaury 23/05/1991 1:02:19

BEL SAKE Nicolai 04/06/1996 1:02:56

CYP TOFI Giorgos 27/10/1991 1:08:44

CZE ZAJiC Martin 30/03/2000 1:02:31

04 Apr 2025 12:34 CEST

Page 4 of 13



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Half Marathon Men

Member Federation

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
HUN
IRL
ISL
ITA
ITA
KOS
LAT
SLO
SMR
SWE
UKR

04 Apr 2025 12:34 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Surname

BLANCO
GONZALEZ
HASSAOUS
MAYO
RAMOS
AUGUSTO
GRESSIER
SZEMEREI
GIDEY
PETURSSON
OUHDA
SELVAROLO
MAMUSHA
SUMSKIS
MEDVED
AGOSTINI
CHALA
NYZHNYK

European Running Championships
2025, Brussels-Leuven (BEL)

Num. of countries: 28

First Name

Jorge
Jorge
Nassim
Carlos
Jesus
Bastien
Jimmy
Levente
Efrem
Arnar
Ahmed
Pasquale
Tirron
Edgars
Jakob
Michele
Ebba Tulu
Mykola

Num. of athletes: 56 + 1 (R)

DoB

15/07/1993
29/07/1978
23/03/1994
18/09/1995
29/04/1996
10/08/1999
04/05/1997
25/01/2000
03/09/2000
12/03/1991
10/03/1997
28/11/1999
30/03/1995
03/04/1988
2002
02/12/1980
22/06/1996
26/07/1995

PB
1:01:45

1:01:48

59:39
1:02:14
1:00:18

59:46
1:03:25
1:00:51
1:06:12
1:04:18
1:00:32
1:09:45
1:07:40
1:07:16

1:04:07
1:03:14

SB
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Marathon Men

Member Federation Surname

ISR ABUHAY
ISR MALEDE
FRA ROUDOLFF
ISR ALAME

TUR OZBILEN
EST LATSEPOV
ISR BELACHEW
ARM ALEKSANYAN
BEL BOULVIN
BEL DE BOCK
BEL KEPPENS
BEL MESTDAGH
BEL SEVENOIS
BEL ZARADZKI
BUL SPASOV
DEN NIJHUIS
ESP CHAKIR
EST HUSSAR
EST NURME
FRA CHOQUERT
FRA GRAS

FRA NAVARRO
GBR JAMES

GEO KHARAZISHVILI
ISL EYMUNDSSON
ISR AYALE

ISR TEFERI

ITA AOUANI
KOS FONIQI

LAT ROZE

LTU KANCYS
MKD IVANOVSKI
MLT SPITERI
MON D'ANGELO
POR ALMEIDA
POR OLIVEIRA
POR PINTO

POR SOUSA

SVK HUJSA

04 Apr 2025 12:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 23

First Name

Yitayew
Bukayawe
Emmanuel
Haimro
Kaan Kigen
Leonid
Godadaw
Roman
Dorian
Thomas
Joris
Simon
Nathan
Yohan
Miroslav
Thijs
Ibrahim
Karel
Tiidrek
Benjamin
Michaél
Nicolas
George
Daviti
Kristjan Svanur
Gashau
Maru
lliass
Naim
Renars
Remigijus
Dario
Simon
Nicolas
Joédo
Fabio

Rui

José
Matus

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Running Championships
2025, Brussels-Leuven (BEL)

DoB

01/12/1996
01/04/1997
30/07/1995
08/06/1990
15/01/1986
22/03/1998
22/01/1997
14/06/1988
05/06/1997
20/08/1991
29/05/1993
05/06/1991
1996
21/09/1994
01/02/1995
20/09/1992
04/09/1994
18/06/1995
18/11/1985
17/04/1986
15/09/1991
12/03/1991
02/02/1994
24/04/1992
02/09/1994
22/08/1996
17/08/1992
29/09/1995
15/03/1968
13/05/1986
17/07/1987
15/05/1997
01/04/1992
17/03/1994
28/06/1996
30/12/1990
18/11/1992
18/09/1989
1991

PB

2:07:26
2:07:40
2:07:41
2:06:04
2:04:16
2:13:38
2:07:45
2:30:51
2:13:29
2:10:17
2:13:09
2:17:14
2:18:32
2:14:42
2:20:29
2:10:57
2:07:32

2:10:02
2:07:42
2:08:40
2:05:53
2:11:19
2:11:46
2:29:35
2:04:53
2:04:44
2:06:06

2:19:02
2:12:50
2:08:26
2:24:51
2:30:08
2:13:31
2:14:51
2:11:23
2:14:49
2:20:56

Num. of athletes: 43

SB

2:07:26
2:07:40
2:07:41
2:08:17
2:08:29
2:14:26
2:14:36
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Marathon Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Running Championships
2025, Brussels-Leuven (BEL)

Member Federation Surname

SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR

CASTEEL

CAN

OZBILEN
MIROSHNYCHENKO

04 Apr 2025 12:34 CEST

Num. of countries: 23

First Name

Archie
Huseyin
llham Tanui
Oleksandr

DoB

13/08/1996
27/01/1999
05/03/1990
03/12/1983

PB
2:10:06
2:11:56
2:08:36

Num. of athletes: 43

SB
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EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

10 Kilometres Road Women

Member Federation Surname

SLO
NED
TUR
BEL
ITA
SWE
FRA
FRA
BEL
ESP
NED
GBR
POR
FIN
FIN
POL
GBR
NOR
GBR
POL
BEL
BEL

GBR (R)

POL
FRA
ITA
FRA
POL
Sul
NED
GBR
NED
ITA
DEN
DEN
NED
UKR
DEN
BEL

04 Apr 2025 12:34 CEST

LUKAN

VAN ES

CAN

VAN LENT
PALMERO
LAHTI
WOLDU
PERIAULT
ROOMS
BERZOSA
VAN KOLDAM
QUIRK
MACHADO
CHYDENIUS
MONONEN
OLEJARZ
ASTIN
DOMMERSNES
ANDERSON
PASZKIEWICZ
CLEPPE
VOET
WALLIS
KORALEWSKA
MAAMOURI
GEMETTO
TABET
GLINKA

LIACI
GULIKERS
NESBITT

VAN DEN BERG
COLLI

HVID
PEDERSEN
BAKKER
SHKURKO
MJLLER
DALEMANS

European Running Championships
2025, Brussels-Leuven (BEL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 36

First Name

Klara
Diane
Yasemin
Jana
Elisa
Sarah
Mekdes
Leonie
Lisa
Alicia
Ineke
Amelia
Mariana
Nina
llona
Monika
Sarah
Kristine Lande
Phoebe
Izabela
Roxane
Julie
Sophie
Julia
Coraline
Valentina
Célia
Elzbieta
Oria
Jennifer
Jennifer
Emmy
Gaia
Juliane
Alberte Kjeer
Veerle
Viktoriia
Anna Emilie
Eline

Num. of athletes: 89 + 1 (R)

DoB

08/09/2000
22/03/1999
11/12/1996
22/04/2001
10/07/1999
18/02/1995
20/10/1992
31/07/1994
17/06/1996
10/09/2000
21/11/1997
18/12/1999
12/11/2000
28/01/1990
18/12/2003
18/12/1992
22/10/1993
20/05/1999
23/06/2002
09/01/1988
05/07/2001
22/11/2003
1991
17/02/2002
13/03/1996
04/02/1998
29/08/1999
30/10/1993
06/10/2001
18/08/1994
24/01/1995
05/10/2002
01/04/1999
08/04/1998
23/06/1998
29/09/1997
25/12/1997
28/07/1997
25/02/1991

PB

30:26
30:29
31:16
31:17
31:26
31:26
31:25
31:46
31:47
32:07
32:07
31:53
32:12
32:15
32:15
32:15
32:19
32:19
32:25
31:49
32:04
32:29
32:34
32:34
32:35
32:39
32:40
32:41
32:41
32:46
32:31
32:56
33:00
33:07
32:33
33:13
33:22
33:25
33:32

SB

30:26
30:58
31:16
31:17
31:26
31:29
31:43
31:46
31:47
32:07
32:07
32:08
32:12
32:15
32:15
32:15
32:19
32:19
32:25
32:26
32:29
32:29
32:34
32:34
32:35
32:39
32:40
32:41
32:41
32:46
32:51
32:56
33:00
33:07
33:16
33:18
33:22
33:25
33:32
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EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Running Championships
2025, Brussels-Leuven (BEL)

10 Kilometres Road Women

Member Federation Surname

Sul
ISR
BEL
Sul
POR
TUR
TUR
POR
AND
TUR
POR
BUL
SVK
LUX
ROU
MLT
CYP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
ISL
ITA
ITA
ITA
KOS
LAT

04 Apr 2025 12:34 CEST

EICHENBERGER
HALABI KABLAN
TRIEST
FULGINITI
MARINHO
KUNUR
AKDAG

SILVA

FENES

SAHIN
TABORDA
AVRAMOVA
PELIKANOVA
LIENERS
SIRBU
BEZZINA
PAPANASTASIOU
BARREIRO
BOULAID
GALLARDO
LUENGO
ROBLES
MAASIK
BLOMQVIST
CLAVIER
OCKENDEN
POTTER
BURKARD
DIETERICH
MERKEL
MARINAKOU
SZABO
VINDICS-TOTH

WAGNER-GYURKES

ALLEN

HAGGARD-KEARNEY
KOLBEINSDOTTIR

BATTOCLETTI
DEL BUONO
YAREMCHUK

KELMENDI - MUSA

CAUNE

Num. of countries: 36

First Name

Elena
Karawan
Febe
Giulia
Ana
Derya
Meryem
Monica
Ariadna
Pelinsu
Laura
Devora
Lucia
Sandra

Madalina-Elena

Lisa
Maria
Isabel
Kaoutar
Carla
Laura
Carolina
Laura
Nathalie
Aude
Verity
Elizabeth
Elena
Eva

Lisa
Anastasia
Néra

Lili Anna
Viktoria
Niamh
Emily
Andrea
Nadia
Federica
Sofiia
Valentina
Agate

Num. of athletes: 89 + 1 (R)

DoB

01/11/2003
18/01/1995
28/08/2000
05/03/2005
11/10/2003
01/09/1999
05/08/1992
10/04/2000
16/03/1990
24/03/2003
01/01/1999
01/03/2000
12/08/1993
1990
07/05/2003
05/11/1979
30/10/1994
26/04/1999
10/10/1989
09/02/1999
18/08/1997
04/12/1991
05/10/1993
20/04/2001
10/01/1999
31/08/1991
27/12/1991
10/02/1992
29/03/1999
20/01/2003
12/06/1996
01/03/1988
17/09/1998
15/10/1992
19/04/1995
10/11/1995
08/02/1999
12/04/2000
12/12/1994
03/06/1994
31/08/2001
07/08/2004

PB

33:39
33:46
33:56
33:56
34:12
34:14
34:33
34:36
34:39
34:42
34:52
34:03
35:18
35:34
34:51
36:24
36:19
32:00
31:29
33:54
32:20
33:07
34:00
31:26
32:58
32:15
32:05
34:23
31:48
33:04
33:23
33:34
31:56
32:05
33:22
33:07
34:08
31:19
31:41
31:52

33:10

SB

33:39
33:46
33:56
33:56
34:12
34:14
34:33
34:36
34:39
34:42
34:52
35:11
35:18
35:34
36:05
37:27
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

10 Kilometres Road Women

Member Federation Surname

LTU
MDA
MKD
MON
NOR
POL
POR
ROU
ROU

LINKUTE
BOTNARI
POP ARSOVA
JULIEN

VAG
KONIECZEK
FERREIRA
DRAGOMIR
RUTTO

04 Apr 2025 12:34 CEST

European Running Championships
2025, Brussels-Leuven (BEL)

Num. of countries: 36

First Name

Auksé
Mihaela
Adrijana
Agathe
Sigrid Jervell
Alicja

Ana Mafalda
Liliana Maria
Stella

Num. of athletes: 89 + 1 (R)

DoB

24/12/1999
24/10/2002
18/01/1990
24/05/1988
06/06/1992
02/11/1994
22/04/1988
18/06/1990
16/12/1999

PB

37:05
35:06

32:50

33:31

34:02
32:04

SB
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EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Running Championships
2025, Brussels-Leuven (BEL)

Half Marathon Women

Member Federation Surname

NED
BEL
BEL
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
DEN
ITA
BEL
ITA
POR
TUR
TUR
TUR
POR
POR
NED
BUL
BEL
BEL
UKR
CYP
BEL
DEN
DEN
EST
FIN
GBR
GBR
GER
IRL
ISL
ITA
KOS
LAT
LTU
LTU
LUX

04 Apr 2025 12:34 CEST

VAN ES
THOMAS
HERBIET
ALLIER
PEREZ
SOLER
RHARSALLA
KRISTENSEN
LONEDO
BIHAIN
REINA
SANTOS
YILDIRIM
CETO
EROL
SILVA
MARTINHO
GRUPPEN
NINEVA
MATHIJS
DENIS
OMAROVA
IOANNOU
WARPY
BOVE
MILLENAAR
ARRO
SAAPUNKI
IRWIN
PHILLIPS
PFEIFFER
MCGLYNN
KRISTJANSDOTTIR
NESTOLA
RAMADANI
STRAUSA
KIRILIUK
ZUSINAITE-NEKRIOSIENE
WOLTER

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 24

First Name

Diane
Juliette
Chloé
Mélanie
Maria José
Meritxell
Ikram

Sara Schou
Rebecca
Amelie
Nicole Svetlana
Susana
Bahar
Nursena
Siimeyye
Monica
Carla
Jacelyn
Marinela
Malejeva
Jolien
Daryna
Eleni
Victoria
Nanna
Carolien
Liis-Grete
Susanna
Hannah
Natasha
Esther
Ann-Marie
Sigpora Brynja
Sara
Qendresa
Agata

Lina

Vaida
Anny

DoB

22/03/1999
30/10/2000
03/12/1998
28/12/1999
12/06/1992
20/07/1992
02/12/1995
29/03/1997
05/12/1996
01/01/1989
25/09/1997
05/07/1992
01/10/1998
01/05/2002
15/06/1997
25/11/1983
04/11/1976
03/11/1989
04/01/1993
30/12/2000
04/03/1997
27/11/2001
20/01/1984
06/06/1997
25/04/1995
26/03/1997
14/01/1992
14/10/1992
23/06/1998
01/03/2005
04/09/1997
22/02/1980
22/08/1990
08/05/2001
13/12/1991
02/12/1989
06/07/1996
13/01/1988
23/10/1993

1
1

JEE L (UL UL UG UL (UL U UL UL UL U UL UL UL UL UL UL U UL U UL UL UL §

JEL N UL U UL U

_ A A

PB

:08:03
:09:48
:10:04
:10:49
:10:55
:10:21
:11:05
:11:07
:10:13
:12:35
:12:35
:10:47
:12:40
:13:26
:14:06
11:37
:13:52
:10:35
:14:00
:16:33
:16:43
:19:58
:20:08
:12:36
:11:49
:12:42
:16:49

:10:49
:10:18
:09:51
:11:40
:19:03
:11:16

:13:13
:15:34
:156:35
:19:28

Num. of athletes: 45

SB

1:08:03
1:09:51
:10:04
:10:49
:10:55
:10:55
:11:05
:11:57
:12:08
:12:35
:12:35
:12:39
:13:18
:13:26
:14:06
:14:07
:14:10
:14:26
:14:47
:16:33
:16:43
:19:58
1:21:01

—_
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Half Marathon Women

Member Federation Surname

MDA
NOR
POR
SLO
UKR
UKR

CERNAT
WAGAN
FONSECA
SAIN
MAZURENKO
NYZHNYK

04 Apr 2025 12:34 CEST

European Running Championships

2025, Brussels-Leuven (BEL)

Num. of countries: 24

First Name

Ecaterina
Maria Sagnes
Rafaela

Liza

Mariia

Olga

DoB

07/01/2001
22/05/1992
10/11/1983
05/05/2002
28/05/1997
02/12/1990

Num. of athletes: 45

PB

1:11:59
1:13:25
1:12:17
1:11:35
1:11:41

SB
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> EUROPEAN
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Marathon Women

Member Federation

ISR
FRA
ARM
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
GBR
ISL
ISR
ISR
ITA
LAT
LUX
POL
POR
POR
SVK
UKR

04 Apr 2025 12:34 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Running Championships
2025, Brussels-Leuven (BEL)

Surname

SALPETER
JULIEN

USUBYAN
GEYPEN

MATHY

SAUSSEZ
VANDENBUSSCHE
VAN PROEYEN
VERBRUGGEN
HROCHOVA
MAAYOUF
NAVARRETE
OUHADDOU NAFIE
RICHARDSSON
CALVIN
SCHWIENING
SIGURPARDOTTIR
TIYOURI
VOLFSON

EPIS

KLUCNIKA

BRULS
BRZEZINSKA
CARVALHO
JESUS
PALENIKOVA
MELNYK

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Lonah Chemtai
Mélody

Nina

Kim

Valentine
Amelie

Hanna

Karen

Hanne

Tereza

Maijida

Esther

Fatima Azzahraa
Camilla
Clémence
Georgina

Elin Edda
Maor

Helen
Giovanna
Anna

Margaux
Aleksandra
Joana Vanessa
Solange
Veronika

Ivanna

DoB

12/12/1988
13/05/1999
17/03/1987
28/05/1984

02/09/1988
03/07/1987
18/11/1984
27/05/1993
24/02/1996
27/04/1989
16/03/1990
30/08/1993
14/09/1993
17/05/1990
15/12/1994
17/08/1989
13/08/1990
11/12/1989
11/10/1988
29/01/1995
27/02/2001
30/07/1991
04/11/1991
07/01/1987
26/07/1996
14/12/1991

PB

2:17:45
2:25:01
2:34:19
2:37:51
2:38:13
2:42:51
2:34:44
2:34:09
2:26:32
2:26:38
2:21:01
2:24:40
2:24:05
2:24:38
2:26:28
2:25:46
2:44:48
2:26:39
2:44:28
2:23:46
2:52:16
2:56:27
2:27:20
2:32:23
2:27:30
2:44:21

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

2:24:03
2:26:44
2:43:08
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